
F o r  M o r e  I n f o r m a t i o n ,  P l e a s e  C o n t a c t :
Blaine Bush        |       CalBRE Lic: 01175854         |       949.640.6678 x18       |       blaine@strategicretailadvisor.com 

H I G H L I G H T S
• Exclusive hard corner location on signalized

intersection

• Iconic architecture
• Directly serving west Newport Beach trade

area, as well as huge seasonal traffic

• High profile visibility and traffic exposure

POPULATION
AVG  HOUSEHOLD 

INCOME EMPLOYEES

1-mile
5,531

1-mile
$187,907

1-mile
1,417

2-mile
43,395

2-mile
$147,232

2-mile
22,647

3-mile
106,179

3-mile
$143,265

3-mile
44,984

P R E M I E R  R E S T A U R A N T  L O C A T I O N  ( F U L L Y  I M P R O V E D )
2 , 5 9 8  S F  F O R  L E A S E  | NEC W. Coast Hwy & Orange Ave  Newport Beach, CA

Source: Sites USA, 2020

T R A F F I C  C O U N T S
W. Coast Highway 

@ Orange Ave:  48,500 cars per day

Source:  OCTA, 2021

PROPERTY PHOTO
TENANT





TRASH
ENCLOSURE

UTILITY
CLOSET

W. COAST HWY.

INTERIOR: 2,143 SF
PATIO:        464 SF
TOTAL:       2,598 SF






