PREMIER RESTAURANT LOCATION (FULLY IMPROVED)

2,598 SF FOR LEASE | NEC W. Coast Hwy & Orange Ave • Newport Beach, CA

HIGHLIGHTS

- Exclusive hard corner location on signalized intersection
- Iconic architecture
- Directly serving west Newport Beach trade area, as well as huge seasonal traffic
- High profile visibility and traffic exposure





POPULATION	AVG HOUSEHOLD INCOME	EMPLOYEES
1-mile	1-mile	1-mile
5,531	\$187,907	1,417
2-mile	2-mile	2-mile
43,395	\$147,232	22,647
3-mile	3-mile	3-mile
106,179	\$143,265	44,984

Source: Sites USA, 2020

TRAFFIC COUNTS

W. Coast Highway

@ Orange Ave: 48,500 cars per day

Source: OCTA, 2021



For More Information, Please Contact:















